
TRANSACTION
ID

TRANSACTION
DATE TIME

VEH_REG_NO TAG
VEH.CLASS

VEH_AVC_CLA
SS

PLAZA NAME AMOUNT LANE
DIRECTION

VEH CLASS
DESC

RECON DATE
TIME

0010002008211
853062644

2020-08-21
18:41:16

JK08G4080 VC4 VC4 NA 85.00 S Car/Jeep/Van 21-08-2020
18:57:02

0010012008211
643081766

2020-08-21
16:25:52

JK08G4080 VC4 VC4 LADPALWAN
TOLL PLAZA

110.00 W Car/Jeep/Van 21-08-2020
16:50:01

0010012008211
034161216

2020-08-21
10:23:39

JK08G4080 VC4 VC4 WARYAM
NANGAL TOLL

PLAZA

45.00 W Car/Jeep/Van 21-08-2020
10:45:53

0010002008201
215163184

2020-08-20
12:06:05

JK08G4080 VC4 VC4 WARYAM
NANGAL TOLL

PLAZA

95.00 E Car/Jeep/Van 20-08-2020
12:25:31


